DAW AAUW Branch FY 2024-25 Calendar

What
July 2024
DAW Board Strategy Session
SRVUSD Board Meeting

August 2024
DAW Board meeting
SRVUSD Board Meeting
Publish budget for member approval

September 2024
DAW Board meeting
SRVUSD Board Meeting
Member Brunch & General Meeting

October 2024

Election Education — Candidate Forum
SRVUSD School Board

DAW Board meeting

SRVUSD Board Meeting

Election Education— Candidate Forum
SRVUSD School Board

Election Education— Candidate Forum
AUHSD School Board

November 2024
DAW Board meeting
SRVUSD Board Meeting
Third Thursday meeting —
Wellness in the Schools and for Us

December 2024
DAW Board meeting
SRVUSD Board Meeting
Third Thursday meeting —
Holiday Social

January 2025
DAW Board meeting
SRVUSD Board Meeting
Member meeting —

DEI topic in partnership with Orinda-

Moraga-Lafayette branch
Mid-year financial review

Date

July 12
July 23

Aug 12
Aug 13
Aug 19

Sep 9
Sep 10
Sep 14

Oct1

Oct 14
Oct 15
Oct 16

Oct 17

Nov 11
Nov 19
Nov 21

Dec9
Dec 10
Dec 19

Jan 13
Jan 14
Jan 21

Jan-TBD

Time

9:00 am
5:30 pm

6:30 pm
5:30 pm

6:30 pm
5:30 pm
10:00 am

10:00 am

6:30 pm
5:30 pm
6:30 pm

7:00 pm

6:30 pm
5:30 pm
6:00 pm

6:30 pm
5:30 pm
6:00 pm

6:30 pm
5:30 pm
9:30 am

Location

Deborah’s home
SRVUSD Ed. Center

Via Zoom
SRVUSD Ed. Center
Via email

Sycamore Clubhouse Annex
SRVUSD Ed. Center
The Greenery

San Ramon Community
Center

Meeting cancelled
SRVUSD Ed. Center

Iron Horse Middle School

Walnut Creek Library

Zoom

SRVUSD Ed. Center
Danville Congregational
Church

Zoom
SRVUSD Ed. Center
Site TBD

Zoom
SRVUSD Ed. Center
Lafayette Library (tentative)

9/11/24


https://daw-ca.aauw.net/2024-membership-brunch/
https://daw-ca.aauw.net/2024oct/
https://daw-ca.aauw.net/2024oct/
https://daw-ca.aauw.net/2024oct/

DAW AAUW Branch FY 2024-25 Calendar

What

February 2025

DAW Board meeting
Third Thursday meeting —

UN Sustainable Development Goals
with focus on gender equity for girls

SRVUSD Board Meeting

March 2025

DAW Board meeting
SRVUSD Board Meeting
Third Thursday meeting —

Topic related to climate and/or Earth

Day

Spring fundraiser

April 2025

DAW Board meeting
Third Thursday meeting —

AAUW Fund speaker, joint with San
Ramon and Livermore-Pleasanton-

Dublin branches
SRVUSD Board Meeting

Garden Tour

May 2025

DAW Board meeting
SRVUSD Board Meeting

June 2025

DAW Board meeting
SRVUSD Board Meeting
Third Thursday meeting —

Installation and Member

Appreciation
SRVUSD Board Meeting

Date
Feb 10
Feb 20

Feb 25

Mar 10
Mar 18
Mar 20

TBD

Apr 14
Apr 17

Apr 22

May 9 & 10
May 12
May 13

June 9
June 10
June 19

June 17

Time

6:30 pm
6:00 pm

5:30 pm

6:30 pm
5:30 pm
6:00 pm

6:30 pm
6:00 pm

5:30 pm

6:30 pm
5:30 pm

6:30 pm
5:30 pm
6:00 pm

5:30 pm

Location

Zoom
Danville Congregational
Church

SRVUSD Ed. Center

Zoom

SRVUSD Ed. Center
Danville Congregational
Church

Zoom
Danville Congregational
Church

SRVUSD Ed. Center

Various home gardens
TBD
SRVUSD Ed. Center

Sycamore Clubhouse Annex
SRVUSD Ed. Center
Danville Congregational
Church

SRVUSD Ed. Center

9/11/24



