## DAW AAUW Branch FY 2024-25 Calendar

What	Date	Time	Location
July 2024			
DAW Board Strategy Session	July 12	9:00 am	Deborah's home
SRVUSD Board Meeting	July 23	5:30 pm	SRVUSD Ed. Center
August 2024			
DAW Board meeting	Aug 12	6:30 pm	Via Zoom
SRVUSD Board Meeting	Aug 13	5:30 pm	SRVUSD Ed. Center
Publish budget for member approval	Aug 19		Via email
September 2024			
DAW Board meeting	Sep 9	6:30 pm	Sycamore Clubhouse Annex
SRVUSD Board Meeting	Sep 10	5:30 pm	SRVUSD Ed. Center
Member Brunch & General Meeting	Sep 14	10:00 am	The Greenery
October 2024		10.00	
Election Education – Candidate Forum	Oct 1	10:00 am	San Ramon Community
SRVUSD School Board	0-1-1-1	C-20	Center
DAW Board meeting	Oct 14	6:30 pm	Meeting cancelled
SRVUSD Board Meeting  Election Education— Candidate Forum	Oct 15	5:30 pm	SRVUSD Ed. Center Iron Horse Middle School
SRVUSD School Board	Oct 16	6:30 pm	Iron Horse Middle School
Election Education— Candidate Forum	Oct 17	7:00 pm	Walnut Creek Library
AUHSD School Board	Oct 17	7.00 pm	Wanter Creek Library
Tierres concer seara			
November 2024			
DAW Board meeting	Nov 11	6:30 pm	Zoom
SRVUSD Board Meeting	Nov 19	5:30 pm	SRVUSD Ed. Center
Third Thursday meeting –	Nov 21	6:00 pm	Danville Congregational
Wellness in the Schools and for Us			Church
December 2024			
DAW Board meeting	Dec 9	6:30 pm	Zoom
SRVUSD Board Meeting	Dec 10	5:30 pm	SRVUSD Ed. Center
Third Thursday meeting –	Dec 19	6:00 pm	Site TBD
Holiday Social			
January 2025			
DAW Board meeting	Jan 13	6:30 pm	Zoom
SRVUSD Board Meeting	Jan 14	5:30 pm	SRVUSD Ed. Center
Member meeting –	Jan 21	9:30 am	Lafayette Library (tentative)
DEI topic in partnership with Orinda-			
Moraga-Lafayette branch	In TOD		
Mid-year financial review	Jan - TBD		

## DAW AAUW Branch FY 2024-25 Calendar

What	Date	Time	Location
February 2025			
DAW Board meeting	Feb 10	6:30 pm	Zoom
Third Thursday meeting –	Feb 20	6:00 pm	Danville Congregational
UN Sustainable Development Goals			Church
with focus on gender equity for girls			
SRVUSD Board Meeting	Feb 25	5:30 pm	SRVUSD Ed. Center
March 2025			
DAW Board meeting	Mar 10	6:30 pm	Zoom
SRVUSD Board Meeting	Mar 18	5:30 pm	SRVUSD Ed. Center
Third Thursday meeting –	Mar 20	6:00 pm	Danville Congregational
Topic related to climate and/or Earth			Church
Day			
Spring fundraiser	TBD		
April 2025			
DAW Board meeting	Apr 14	6:30 pm	Zoom
Third Thursday meeting –	Apr 17	6:00 pm	Danville Congregational
AAUW Fund speaker, joint with San			Church
Ramon and Livermore-Pleasanton-			
Dublin branches SRVUSD Board Meeting	Apr 22	5:30 pm	SRVUSD Ed. Center
SKYOSD Board Meeting	Api 22	3.30 pm	SKVOSD Ed. Celitei
May 2025			
Garden Tour	May 9 & 10		Various home gardens
DAW Board meeting	May 12	6:30 pm	TBD
SRVUSD Board Meeting	May 13	5:30 pm	SRVUSD Ed. Center
5	•	•	
June 2025			
DAW Board meeting	June 9	6:30 pm	Sycamore Clubhouse Annex
SRVUSD Board Meeting	June 10	5:30 pm	SRVUSD Ed. Center
Third Thursday meeting –	June 19	6:00 pm	Danville Congregational
Installation and Member			Church
Appreciation			
SRVUSD Board Meeting	June 17	5:30 pm	SRVUSD Ed. Center